CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/22/2023 5:02:00 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00789-0

23-9-00788-1

22-9-00443-4

23-9-00554-4

23-9-00795-4

23-9-00790-3

23-9-00791-1

23-9-00792-0

23-9-00793-8

23-9-00794-6

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

SPOKANE TEACHERS CREDIT
UNION

VS

CARLSO VILLA CESAR

ARIZBHET CARMONA
'S
EDGAR CARMONA

Department of Revenue
VS
CARNICERIA LA CATRINA LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
KHOUNMA PHENGSAVANH

SUSAN SHANEMAN
VS
JMMY R HUGHES

Department of Labor and Industries
S
MASTACOLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
MASTACOSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
MASTACOSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
MASTACOLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
MASTACOLLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

21-2-50367-11

21-3-50131-11

22-2-50475-11

23-2-50575-11

23-2-50810-11

23-2-50885-11

23-2-50886-11

23-2-50887-11

23-2-50888-11

23-2-50889-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/22/2023 to 9/22/2023

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

Domestic

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

9/18/2023

9/21/2023

7/20/2022

6/30/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

Status Code

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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