CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/22/2023 5:02:00 PM

## Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

**Judgment Create Date Range: 9/22/2023 to 9/22/2023** 

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	<b>Status Code</b>	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00789-0	SPOKANE TEACHERS CREDIT UNION vs CARLSO VILLA CESAR	21-2-50367-11	General Recovery	9/18/2023	Active	9/22/2023	Added
23-9-00788-1	ARIZBHET CARMONA vs EDGAR CARMONA	21-3-50131-11	Domestic	9/21/2023	Active	9/22/2023	Added
22-9-00443-4	Department of Revenue vs CARNICERIA LA CATRINA LLC	22-2-50475-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/20/2022	Fully Satisfied	9/22/2023	Updated
23-9-00554-4	Department of Revenue vs KHOUNMA PHENGSAVANH	23-2-50575-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/30/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/22/2023	Updated
23-9-00795-4	SUSAN SHANEMAN vs JIMMY R HUGHES	23-2-50810-11	General Recovery	9/22/2023	Active	9/22/2023	Added
23-9-00790-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs MAS TACO LLC	23-2-50885-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/22/2023	Active	9/22/2023	Added
23-9-00791-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs MAS TACOS LLC	23-2-50886-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/22/2023	Active	9/22/2023	Added
23-9-00792-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs MAS TACOS LLC	23-2-50887-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/22/2023	Active	9/22/2023	Added
23-9-00793-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs MAS TACO LLC	23-2-50888-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/22/2023	Active	9/22/2023	Added
23-9-00794-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs MAS TACO LLC	23-2-50889-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/22/2023	Active	9/22/2023	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Page 1 of 2

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/22/2023 5:02:00 PM

## Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

**Judgment Create Date Range: 9/22/2023 to 9/22/2023** 

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019